Документы регионов, заказанные с 20 августа 2013 г. по 19 сентября 2013 г.

	
	Sumy
	Crimea
	Melitopol
	Dnepropetrovsk

Балацкий


	Dnepropetrovsk

Пережогина
	Odessa


	Kramatorsk
	Kherson
	Cherkassy

Губенко
	Donetsk
	Nikolaev
	Lugansk
	Львов

	Pedigree
	1
	4
	-
	4
	8
	2
	5
	6
	8
	16
	4
	-
	2

	Transfer
	2
	8
	-
	3
	5
	1
	5
	3
	6
	4
	6
	1
	2

	Registration
	6
	16
	6
	7
	16
	25
	13
	14
	17
	-
	20
	-
	9

	Cattery
	1
	-
	-
	1
	2
	3
	1
	-
	2
	-
	1
	-
	1

	Sb-number
	-
	-
	-
	5
	2
	-
	1
	2
	-
	2
	5
	-
	3

	CH-Certificate
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	23

	Total
	10
	28
	6
	21
	33
	31
	25
	25
	33
	23
	36
	1
	40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


